
City of Fort Worth

Legislation Text

200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, Texas

Authorize Execution of an Engineering Agreement with Stream Water Group, Inc. in the Amount of
$739,855.00 for Combined Water, Sanitary Sewer, and Paving Improvements for 2018 CIP Year 3, Contracts 5
and 6 and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance (COUNCIL DISTRICT 3)

File #: M&C 19-0181, Version: 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

